u_ﬁem_ag&aaa.mn

22F00128 - 001: £nsura Sefe and Reliable

fHationol Road Systam — Network

Davelopmant Program — Construction of
Flyovers/intarchanges/Urderposses/Long
Span Bridges — Dorage Albay Diversion Rond
[Maleog Flyovar), Alhay, Beraga, Albay 2nd
Legistativa District

Canstrurtion
Division

No

Sidding

1)

28142022

2/15/2022

a0

3302

310/200

302

3z j2022

372022

412022

FY 2022 GAA

4),606,603.86

48,233,506.68

COA/ NACAP [ PICE /
£CWi

215202

y3j02

342022

3/10/2022

3212022

30021500343000.PC

22F00129 - {luster | — Convergence ond
Special Support Pragram - Sustuirable
lafrastructure Projacts Alleviating Gaps
{${PAG}- Accass Rouds andj/er Bridges from
the Nationel %oad/s laading to Majer/
Strotagic Public Buildings/Facilitios = 11 —
Construction of Bares-Gigmeto-Vig Road,
Junction Notional Road to Minaabat Peint,
Latanduones, I-1l = Construction of Baras-
Gigmote-Yiga Road, lunction Mational Roud te
Minaobat Poir, Siemil, Catenduanes

Lonstruction
Division

Ro

Public Bidding

3302z

31012612

32022

frnn

§/ar{2022

Sz

5172022

s

6272027

&m0

61292027

FY 2022 GAA

57,259,065.89

54,968,885.81

COA 7 NACAP fPICE /
CCWi

3022

3/23/2022

3

3/30/2022

#/26/2027

3201010757000

22F00130 - Convergenca and Speciol
Support Pregram — Sustainable Infrastructure
Projects Allevinting Gaps (SIPAG) = Actass
Roads and/or Bridgss from the Nationet
Roadys lendizg 1o Major/Strategic Public
Buildings/Facilities — Construction of
Provinciel Road {Pantac to Camarines Sur),
Pantao Section, Libon, Alboy {3rd Legislative
District)

Construction
Divisian

He

Pubiic Bidding

21272012

2243122022

3

iz

318j2002

33f020

33

e

32342022

4 a0z

Y2

FY 2022 GAA

139,971,395.55

234,851,695.35

(04 / NACAP  PICE/
CoWi

3yafa0z

31wz

3182022

3/25/2022

a1g/2002

300215100343000.P(

2200131 - Convergence and Spacial
Support Program — Sustainable Infrastructure
Projects Allavioting Gops {SIPAG)— Actess
Roads and/or Bridges from the Hotional
Road/s lending to Major/Strategic Public
Buildings/Facilitias — Coastruction of
Pravincia) Roed (Pantac to Cemarines Sur),
Pantao to Macabugos Settion, Libon, Albay
{3rd Logistative District)

Construction
Division

No

YL,

124322022

34/2022

3/1efI012

Inbja02t

3/13/2022

a3

N8

33

iz

44022

FY 2022 GAA

239,919,326.86

234,851,941.26

(DA / RACAP [ PRCE /
owi

34i2022

3N13/2022

3N8/2022

32572012

4{18/2022

300215104349000.P

22F00132 - Convergence ond Spaciol
Support Pregrare - Sustainable Infrastructure
Projacts Allevioting Gaps (SIPAG)- Access
foads and/or Bridges from the Nationat
Rood/s landing to Major/ Strategic Public
Buildings/Facilities - Construction of Rond,
Marcia 0. Rofola-Ongo-Pulunas (Phase 2),
Marcict 0, Rafiela, Guinebaton, Albay (3rd
Legislutive District)

Construttion
Divigion

Ho

Public Bidding

202

3j2-8/2022

3

3

3y2zymaz

37372027

3132022

3/23/2022

3232622

432022

aj4/02

FY 2022 GAA

143,106,674.07

139,412,129.00

(DA NACAP J PICE /
i

3/9/2022

I

[N

37282022

6012




